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4 FORM GFR 19-A
y (SEE Government of india's Decision (I) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of MAR 2024

/

/ M.M.G.S.Y (New) Maintenance (Under CFMS)
/ PIU - RWD (W), Div.- Buxar
’—§l.‘ Name of [Sanction No. & Date with Amount Amount Received Particulars
No.| Scheme (in Rs. Lacs) (in Rs. Lacs)
1 | Constructi Lt. No.- 374, dt.- 26/10/2022 228.36433 Certified that out of Rs. 228.36433 lacs received
on of during the years in favour of Ex. Engineer,
Rural RWD (W), Div.- Buxar Bihar, a sum of Rs
Roads 190.18574 lacs has been utilized for the
under purpose of M.M.G.S.Y(New) Maintenance
M.M.G.S.Y Schemes as given in the margin for which it was
(New) sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 38.17859
Maintena lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the
nce period under.
Total -

2 Certified that I have stisfied myself that the conditions on which the grans-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being

fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was
sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-
i Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Supertending Engineer.

ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Supertending Engineer.
iii. Construction materials have been tested

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.
v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
3 Physical Progress achieved :-
i Construction of Road works
ii Construction of CD works

%&-@‘4
Executive’Engineer

R.W.D. (w) Div. Buxar
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1 Mukhy Path to
Bhichhuk Ke Dera
tak

Ashutosh Kumar

15.12.2020

1.49254

4.96774

7126185

0.57449

TO1 to Jagdishpur
path tak

Rahul Kumar Yadav

15.10.2020

0.0525

0.06301

0.07355

0.08394

0.09444

0.36744

26.37262

0.05211

0.06298

0.11509

TIYRA DHANSOI
PATH to PIRIYA
AND HARIJAN
TOLI HOTE HUYE
BABAN KE DERA

TAK

HEMANT KUMAR
SINGH

28.06.2018

0.40472

0.47787

1.085

1.26724

1.63872

4.87355

109.03843

0 1.27632

1.27632

Buxar Dhansoi
Road to Buxar
Harijan Toli Koiri
Tola

Puja Kumari

22.03.2022

0.49138

0.64434

1.06067

1.30098

1.54161

5.03898

63.84607

0.62848

Chausa dhansoi
road Kukuda hote
huye to Jamuaon tak

Bishnu Shankar Ojha

07.06.2019

0.88084

1.09868

1.72817

2.15064

25226

8.38093

135.69678

2.14131

2.14131
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1 2 3
[1] | 4 s 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 14 15 16 17
Buxar Sikraul Road -
7 Avinash Kumar
\ 1 \ 'to Badka Villa 3 7.
Pk %o-» \ Jaiswal 27.06.2021 061175 | 070689 | 126026 | 153751 | 181823 | '6.02164 92.60926 0.61175 | 0.79651 0 0 0 1.40826
Mahdah main road
gauri yadav ke ghar
2 Anusuchit jati MANOJKUMAR RAI|  31.03.2018 023817 | 028851 | 053958 | 0.73776 | 091357 2.71759 64.42978 0 0 0 10.73713 | 0.91182 1.64895
tola
‘ KAITHNA HIGH
SCHOOL
3 | CHILBILI STWAN |Kamlesh Kumar Singh|  18.04.2022 028511 | 042257 | 068224 | 083530 | 098857 | 321379 44.64082 0.28031 0 0 0 0 0.28031
ROAD to
RAKSIYAN TAK
DHAKAICH
MATHIYA
4 | LEWAD MAIN Ramanand Rai 25.09.2020 0.75974 [ 0.99228 | 1.59455 | 1.94962 | 2.30521 7.6014 110.65037 0.74536 0 0 0 0 0.74536
ROAD to BARKA
DHAKAICH
MATHAULI TOLA
3 to MATHAULI 4 g 3
Kamlesh Kumar g 0.20885 | 0.27739 | 0.45507 | 0.55979 | 0.66466 | -2.16576 32.17321 0.20834 0 0 0 0 0.20834
5 | MuGAoON TOLA esh Kumar Singh[  18.04.2022
TAK
GOSAIPUR
5.{. SCHOOLTO SRIKANT DUBEY | 16.052015 0.38589 | 0.58258 | 0.68499 | 0.82812 | 0.95548 | 3.43706 54.83991 0 0 0 10.82285 | 0.94565 1.7685
MANDIR VIA
KURMI TOLA
MURARPUR
7 g:ﬁz S Ailien om}wu% 25022022 | 045305 | 0.60172 | 0.98666 | 121363 | 144094 | -4.69600 | 6256277 | 0.45207 ‘0 0 0 0 0.45207
c UD Private Limi
TAK .
e AT - ‘ . 6.51179
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4 S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
07.09.2021 023763 | 030721 | 0.48734 | 059356 | 0.69993 2.32567 41.90371 0.23739 | 0.30695 0 0 0 0.54434
Alampur MMGSY
¥ Santosh Kumar
Road to Raksiyan i 21.06.2021 023405 | 037274 | 056346 | 067918 | 0.79513 2.64456 62.20538 0.29173 037274 0 0 0 0.66447
Yadav Tola Tak
Nawanagar
karshacs um_. Bishnu Shankar Ojha |  17.07.2019 | 040083 [ 051719 [ 101665 | 137241 | 169704 | 500412 | 83.98106 0 0 1.00691 | 1.37296 0 237987
Betbandh
Rajpur bharakhra
godam to Kali GOURISHANKAR | 04005000 | 035189 | 044112 [ 079692 | 1.06817 | 131335 | 397145 | 7042214 0 0 0.76133 0 0 0.76133
. UPADHYAY
sthan mandir
& :
rosd to Hakimpar | oo o0 TAM | 13072019 | 036821 | 0desss | 088002 | 118438 146061 | 436007 | 73.73032 0 0 087027 | 11753 0 2.04557
PMGSY Road to
BersgurHowHoyo' | o0 <>_W__Mmm 14072018 | 029278 | 033945 | 053322 [ 066924 | 076599 | 260068 | 694688 0 0 0 1073378 | 0.72275 1.45653
Harijan Toli Tak
Buxar Dhansoi
Road Karanjua
D :.e.“ Toli ms.mn__r._ﬂa: 01022022 | 022145 | 028908 | 0.4623 | 056491 | 0.66769 | 220543 34.83797 0.22219 0 0 0 0 0.22219
to Baldeva Harijan
Toli
7@ @ - 8.07430
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